Board of Assessment Appeals
Tom Vitali, Chairman
Carl Bonamico, Member
Jared Liu, Member

203-294-2001 Phone
(203) 294-2003 Fax

BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS

AMENDED

REGULAR MEETING FOR THE GRAND LIST
OCTOBER 17, 2022

THURSDAY MARCH 9, 2023
6:00 PM

ROOM 315

WALLINGFORD TOWN HALL — PRINCE STREET ENTRANCE

. Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

. Attendance

. Discussion and possible action regarding attached appeals

. Consent Agenda

. Old Business

. New Business

. Adjournment

RECEIVED FOR REGORD SE-¢5
i7" [5 o - AND REGEIVED BY




Date Time

3/9/2023 6-7 pm
3/9/2023 6-7 pm
3/5/2023 6-7 pm
3/9/2023 6-7 pm
3/9/2023 7-8 pm
3/9/2023 7-8 pm
3/9/2023 7-8 pm
3/9/2023 7-8 pm
3/9/2023 8-9 pm
3/9/2023 8-9 pm
3/9/2023 8-9 pm
3/9/2023 8-9 pm
3/9/2023 8-9 pm
3/9/2023 6-7 pm

HEARING

2022-19
2022-20
2022-21
2022-22
2022-23
2022-24
2022-26
2022-25
2022-05
2022-27
2022-28
2022-29
2022-04
2022-13

PER PROP

MV 2021 SUPL
PER PROP

PER PROP

PER PROP

MV 2022 REG
MV 2021 SUPL
MV 2022 REG
PER PROP

PER PROP
REAL ESTATE
REAL ESTATE
REAL ESTATE
REAL ESTATE

Account Number

Owner Full Name

Co-Owner Full Name

C/0 RYAN KOMOROMI

CELLAR DOOR TATTOO LLC RAYMOND TROMBETTA

20210064 ALONSO MAXIMO EVENTS A ALONSO MAXIMO
51848 ASGHAR MUHAMMAD |

20220094 VERMONT TREE GOODS LLC JOHN MONKS
20220108 GENEVA CAPITAL

20220095 FRANK INFANTE

72689 LEWKO PETER S

80644 BRANZELL ALEX E

72687 LEWKO PETER §

20220038

20200045 RICHELLO JOSEPH C

R0O183000 RIOTTE ERICH C

[Bo226160 ~|BORONSKI NICHOLAS

k0045200 ESPOSITO ROBIN

P0200560 MOSES KWAME ATO OLUJIMI

PROP LOC

ALONSO MAXIMO EVENTS A JWALLINGFCRD

VERMONT WOODWORKING 1BRISTOL

GENEVA CAPITAL
IN-TECH CT LLC

CELLAR DOORTATTOC LLC

CT |06492 79 NORTH COLONY 5T
AWALLINGFORD |CT (06452 4 METTLER DR
VT [05443 805 NORTH COLONY RD UNIT B
4PLANO TX [75074 VARIQUS
TMERIDEN CT 106451 15S ELM ST STE 2B
dWALLINGFORD |CT |06492 95 COUNTRY CLUB LN
JWALLINGFORD |CT |06492 1722 TUTTLE AVE
JWALLINGFORD |CT |06492 95 COUNTRY CLUB LN
GUILFCRD CT |06437 411 MAIN ST UNIT A
YALESVILLE CT |06492 200 MAIN ST
JWALLINGFORD CT 06492 1270 SCARD RD
JWALLINGFORD |CT |06492 18 MARIE LN
AWALLINGFORD |CT |06492 416 SOUTH MAIN ST
WALLINGFORD |CT [06492 56 PIERSON DR




